

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

## Legislation Details (With Text)

| 19-10   | 644  | Version:   | 1   | Name:   | La Crosse Center Expansion-<br>Supply   | Structural Steel   |
|---|--|--|---|---|---|--|
| Resc  | olution  |  |   | Status:   | Adopted   |  |
| 11/6/   | /2019  |  |   | In control:   | Common Council  |  |
| 11/14   | 4/2019   |  |   | Final action:   | 11/14/2019  |  |
| Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Ted Mannstedt & Sons, Inc. in the amount of \$2,510,800.00 for La Crosse Center Expansion-Structural Steel Supply. |  |  |   |   |   |  |
|   |  |  |   |   |   |  |
|   |  |  |   |   |   |  |
|   |  |  |   |   |   |  |
| 1. Re   | esolution, 2                                     | 2. Engineer  | r Lette   | er  |   |  |
| Ver.  | Action By  |  |   | Act   | ion   | Result   |
| 1   | Common   | Council  |   | AD  | OPTED   | Pass   |
|   | Reso<br>11/6,<br>11/1,<br>Repo<br>\$2,5<br>1. Re | \$2,510,800.00<br>1. Resolution, 2<br>Ver. Action By | Resolution<br>11/6/2019<br>11/14/2019<br>Report of Bids & Resolutio<br>\$2,510,800.00 for La Cros<br>1. Resolution, 2. Engineer<br>Ver. Action By | Resolution<br>11/6/2019<br>11/14/2019<br>Report of Bids & Resolution aw<br>\$2,510,800.00 for La Crosse C<br>1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Lette<br>Ver. Action By | Resolution Status:   11/6/2019 In control:   11/14/2019 Final action:   Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract t   \$2,510,800.00 for La Crosse Center Expansion   1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter   Ver. Action By Action | Resolution Status: Adopted   11/6/2019 In control: Common Council   11/14/2019 Final action: 11/14/2019   Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Ted Mannstedt & Sons, Inc. in \$2,510,800.00 for La Crosse Center Expansion-Structural Steel Supply.   1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter   Ver. Action By |

La Crosse Center Expansion Project Funds \$2,510,800.00